FA
95
e
an
d
FA
13
0e

-C
-PLUS
Ordering Example
Photonics Solutions
FA95e and FA130
e Series
8www.aerotech.com
FA130e Direct-Drive, Multi-Axis Photonics Alignment System
FA130e Proprietary direct-drive motor technology, linear-encoder-based fiber translator; XYZ axes aligned to 10 arc-sec
orthogonal
XY Axis
-60XY 60 mm x 60 mm XY travel
-110XY 110 mm x 100 mm XY travel
-160XY 160 mm x 160 mm XY travel
Z Axis
-35Z 35 mm Z travel
-60Z 60 mm Z travel
Optional Rotary Axes
The axis orientation is X,Y,Z working from the bottom to the top axis. X is bottom axis, Y is middle axis, and Z is the top (vertical) axis.
-T Single rotary-axis oriented as yaw; rotation about Y-axis (ANT95-20-R)
-P Single goniometer rotary-axis oriented as pitch; rotation about Y-axis (ANT-20G)
-R Single goniometer rotary-axis oriented as roll; rotation about X-axis (ANT-20G)
Note: Other axis combinations available upon request.
Axis Orientation
The letters in the axis orientation correspond to the standard XYZ configurations detailed in Aerotech's multi-axis assembly specification. The letter
indicates the orientation of the vertical axis (Z) relative to the bottom axis (X).
-A XY cable exits in the rear; vertical axis tabletop parallel to middle-axis (Y) facing to the front
-B XY cable exits in the rear; vertical axis tabletop parallel to bottom-axis (X) facing to the left
-C XY cable exits in the rear; vertical axis tabletop parallel to bottom-axis (X) facing to the right
Optional Accuracy Grade
-PLUS High-accuracy version
FA130e Series ORDERING INFORMATION
FA130e -60XY -35Z -T -A -PLUS